CODE NO.
20400800
' 20700220
‘21301052
21400100
* 25000200
* 25000350
* 25000400
* 25000500
* 25000600
* 25100115
28000250
28000305
28000400
28000500
28100105
28100201

28200200

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ITEM
FURNISHED EXCAVATION
POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT
EXPLORATION TRENCH 52" DEPTH
GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES
SEEDING, CLASS 2
SEEDING, CLASS 7
NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
MULCH, METHOD 2
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING
TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS

PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3
STONE RIPRAP, CLASS Al
FILTER FABRIC

* SPECIALTY ITEM

UNIT
CUYD
cUYD
FOOT
FOOT
ACRE
ACRE

P(SUND
POUND
POUND
ACRE

POUND

FOOT
FOOT

EACH
sQYD

TON

SQYD

FAP 323 (US 36)
DOUGLAS CO.

S.N. 021-8052

S.N. 021-8053

S.N. 021-8054
RURAL TWO -LANE
80% FED.

20% STATE

Y007
TOTAL

26.0
'140.0
300.0
640.0
0.4
0.4
35.0
35.0
35.0

0.4

- 38.0

144.0

540.0

3.0

375.0

80.0

375.0
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F,AP,
RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY  IsHEETS |~ NO.

323

(145,146)CR

DOUGLAS 36 4
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